

2023 Paulding County Chip Seal Project Bid Tab

Project 1 Blue Creek Township		Allied Construction		Bergman Inc		Ward Construction			
Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
409	HFRS - 2P	13,166	Gallons	\$2.41	\$31,730.06	\$3.18	\$41,867.88	\$3.00	\$39,498.00
409	Cover Aggregate Material, No. 8	428	Tons	\$30.00	\$12,840.00	\$25.00	\$10,700.00	\$31.00	\$13,268.00
409	SS1- Dilute	11158	Gallons	\$2.00	\$22,316.00	\$2.60	\$29,010.80	\$2.70	\$30,126.60
614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lump	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
				Total	\$70,886.06	Total	\$82,078.68	Total	\$83,892.60

Project 2 Crane Township									
Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
408	Prime Coat, MC 30	2347	Gallons	\$4.50	\$10,561.50	\$4.80	\$11,265.60	\$4.50	\$10,561.50
409	HFRS - 2P	7,122	Gallons	\$2.41	\$17,164.02	\$3.18	\$22,647.96	\$3.00	\$21,366.00
409	Cover Aggregate Material, No. 8	120	Tons	\$30.00	\$3,600.00	\$25.00	\$3,000.00	\$31.00	\$3,720.00
409	Cpver Aggregate Material, No. 67	79	Tons	\$30.00	\$2,370.00	\$25.00	\$1,975.00	\$31.00	\$2,449.00
614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lump	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
				Total	\$37,695.52	Total	\$39,388.56	Total	\$39,096.50

Project 3 Emerald									
Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
409	HFRS-2P	9,042	Gallons	\$2.41	\$21,791.22	\$3.18	\$28,753.56	\$3.00	\$27,126.00
409	Cover Aggregate Material, No. 8	293	Tons	\$30.00	\$8,790.00	\$25.00	\$7,325.00	\$31.00	\$9,083.00
614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lump	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
				Total	\$34,581.22	Total	\$36,578.56	Total	\$37,209.00

Project 4 Harrison Township									
Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
409	HFRS-2P	4,415	Gallons	\$2.41	\$10,640.15	\$3.18	\$14,039.70	\$3.00	\$13,245.00
409	Cover Aggregate Material, No. 8	143	Tons	\$30.00	\$4,290.00	\$25.00	\$3,575.00	\$31.00	\$4,433.00
409	SS1-Dilute	1,325	Gallons	\$2.00	\$2,650.00	\$2.60	\$3,445.00	\$2.70	\$3,577.50
614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lump	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
				Total	\$21,580.15	Total	\$21,559.70	Total	\$22,255.50

Project 5 Jackson Township									
Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
408	Prime Coat, MC30	939	Gallons	\$4.50	\$4,225.50	\$4.80	\$4,507.20	\$4.50	\$4,225.50
409	Bituminous Material, HFRS-2P	7,130	Gallons	\$2.41	\$17,183.30	\$3.18	\$22,673.40	\$3.00	\$21,390.00
409	Cover Aggregate Material, No. 8	188	Tons	\$30.00	\$5,640.00	\$25.00	\$4,700.00	\$31.00	\$5,828.00
409	Cover Aggregate Material, No. 67	32	Tons	\$30.00	\$960.00	\$25.00	\$800.00	\$31.00	\$992.00
614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lump	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
				Total	\$32,008.80	Total	\$33,180.60	Total	\$33,435.50

Project 6 Paulding Township									
Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
409	HFRS - 2P	13,080	Gallons	\$2.41	\$31,522.80	\$3.18	\$41,594.40	\$3.00	\$39,240.00
409	Cover Aggregate Material, No. 8	425	Tons	\$30.00	\$12,750.00	\$25.00	\$10,625.00	\$31.00	\$13,175.00
409	SS1- Dilute	3,925	Gallons	\$2.00	\$7,850.00	\$2.60	\$10,205.00	\$2.70	\$10,597.50
614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lump	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
				Total	\$56,122.80	Total	\$62,924.40	Total	\$64,012.50

Project 7 Washington Township									
Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
409	HFRS-2P	4,487	Gallons	\$2.41	\$10,813.67	\$3.18	\$14,268.66	\$3.00	\$13,461.00
409	Cover Aggregate Material, No. 8	145	Tons	\$30.00	\$4,350.00	\$25.00	\$3,625.00	\$31.00	\$4,495.00
614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lump	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
				Total	\$19,163.67	Total	\$18,393.66	Total	\$18,956.00

**Grand Total \$ 272,038.22    Grand Total \$ 294,104.16    Grand Total \$ 298,857.60**